
 

Prisma Personal Best-junnukisat 

Lahden Ahkera 

26.7.2016 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P7 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Leo Rajaniemi                           LahdA                8,02 

  2. Roope Mäenpää                           LahdA                8,04 

  3. Samu Kärkäinen                          LahdA                8,99 

 

P7 Pallonheitto                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Leo Rajaniemi                           LahdA               22,46 

  2. Roope Mäenpää                           LahdA               18,94 

 

P8 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA               10,45 

  2. Jesse Korhonen                          LahdA               10,56 

  3. Sami Ellinos                            LahdA               10,66 

  4. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA               10,87 

  5. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA               11,07 

 

P8 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA                 105 

         085 090 095 100 105 107 

          XO   O   O   O XXO XXX 

  2. Sami Ellinos                            LahdA                 100 

         085 090 095 100 105 

          XO  XO  XO XXO XXX 

  3. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                 095 

         080 085 090 095 100 

           O   O   O XXO XXX 

  4. Jesse Korhonen                          LahdA                 090 

         070 075 080 085 090 095 

           O   O   O   O   O XX- 

  5. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                 090 

         080 085 090 095 

           O XXO   O XXX 

 

P8 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                4,90 

           4,32   3,99   4,90   4,84 

  2. Jesse Korhonen                          LahdA                4,84 

              X   4,52   4,71   4,84   4,81 

  3. Mikael Salminen                         LahdA                4,80 

           4,62   4,60   4,80   4,73 

  4. Sami Ellinos                            LahdA                4,40 

           4,00   3,91   4,13   4,40 

  5. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                3,66 

           3,66   3,61   3,34      X 



 

P9 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

  1. Santtu Kekkonen                         LahdA                9,56 

  2. Lauri Kouhia                            HyvsU               10,04 

  3. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA               10,40 

  4. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA               10,47 

  5. Niko Halme                              LahdA               11,03 

  6. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA               11,47 

  7. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA               11,52 

  8. Otso Jokela                             LahdA               12,19 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA               10,40 

  2. Niko Halme                              LahdA               11,03 

  3. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA               11,52 

  4. Otso Jokela                             LahdA               12,19 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Santtu Kekkonen                         LahdA                9,56 

  2. Lauri Kouhia                            HyvsU               10,04 

  3. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA               10,47 

  4. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA               11,47 

 

P9 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

  1. Lauri Kouhia                            HyvsU                 117 

         090 095 100 105 110 115 117 

           O   O XXO   O  XO   O XXO 

  2. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA                 105 

         090 095 100 105 110 

           O   O  XO XXO XXX 

  3. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA                 085 

         080 085 090 

           O   O XXX 

  4. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                 085 

         080 085 090 

           O XXO XXX 

  4. Otso Jokela                             LahdA                 085 

         080 085 090 

           O XXO XXX 

  4. Niko Halme                              LahdA                 085 

         080 085 090 

           O XXO XXX 

 

P9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Lauri Kouhia                            HyvsU                6,79 

           6,30   6,18   5,80   6,79 

  2. Niko Halme                              LahdA                5,46 

           5,32   5,29   5,27   5,46 

  3. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA                5,31 

           5,04      X   5,31   5,16 

  4. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA                4,25 

           4,25      X   4,18   4,12 

  5. Otso Jokela                             LahdA                4,20 

           4,20   3,83   3,97   3,95 

  6. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                3,97 

           3,54      X   3,97      X 



 

P10 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Eeli Nieminen                           AsikkRai            15,25 

  2. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               15,35 

  3. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA               15,55 

  4. Oskari Mäenpää                          LahdA               15,56 

  5. Joel Toivola                            LahdA               16,91 

  6. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               17,02 

  7. Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi             17,38 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.5 

  1. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA               15,55 

  2. Oskari Mäenpää                          LahdA               15,56 

  3. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               17,02 

  4. Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi             17,38 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.1 

  1. Eeli Nieminen                           AsikkRai            15,25 

  2. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               15,35 

  3. Joel Toivola                            LahdA               16,91 

 

P10 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

  1. Oskari Mäenpää                          LahdA                8,18                

          8,14  8,18  8,18  7,74 

                                 

  2. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                8,02                

          7,79  7,84  7,75  8,02 

                                 

  3. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA                7,43                

          7,43  7,32  7,28     X 

                                 

  4. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                7,23                

          7,08  7,11  7,23  7,16 

                                 

 

P10 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

  1. Oskari Mäenpää                          LahdA               23,60 

          23,07  23,03  23,60  22,03 

  2. Timo Yrjölä                             OrimJy              22,06 

          22,06  16,17  21,01      -        

  3. Eeli Nieminen                           AsikkRai            21,49 

          19,41  21,49  18,81  18,32 

  4. Matias Salminen                         LahdA               20,68 

          20,48  19,95  20,11  20,68 

  5. Lauri Kouhia                            HyvsU               20,28 

          20,28  18,53  16,91  19,50        

  6. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA               18,35 

          18,35  14,31  10,52  12,71 

  7. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               15,22 

          12,28  15,22  11,50  13,26 

  8. Joel Toivola                            LahdA               13,51 

          12,31  10,18  11,50  13,51 

  8. Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi             13,51 

          12,31  10,18  11,50  13,51 

 10. Lauri Kylmäpuro                         HKV                 12,88 

           9,87  12,88   8,96  10,11 



 

P11 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: +0.9 

 

  1. Lauri Mäkinen                           KU-58               15,02 

  2. Lassi Nalkki                            JyväskKU            15,07 

  3. Onni Väisänen                           AsikkRai            16,19 

  4. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               16,60 

  5. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               16,88 

 

P11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lassi Nalkki                            JyväskKU             9,00                

          8,93  8,91  9,00  8,81 

                                 

  2. Lauri Mäkinen                           KU-58                8,98                

          8,98  8,50  8,64  8,76 

                                 

  3. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                8,17                

          8,12     X  8,17  8,13 

                                 

  4. Onni Väisänen                           LahdA                7,88                

             X  7,88  7,56  7,72 

                                 

  5. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                7,71                

          7,71  7,58  7,48  7,57 

                                 

  6. Mikke Järvelin                          HKV                  7,64                

          7,64  7,52  7,48     X       

                                       

 

P11 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Leo Savolainen                          AnjLi               32,36 

          32,18      -  32,36  31,38 

  2. Lassi Nalkki                            JyväskKU            32,23 

              -  29,89  32,23  29,44 

  3. Mikke Järvelin                          HKV                 23,52 

          21,88  23,52  22,22  22,20 

  4. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               15,44 

          12,88  15,44  13,39  15,11 

 

P12 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Niklas Laakso                           HeinI               13,73 

  2. Henri Matikainen                        EspTa               13,89 

  3. Matias Somppi                           LahdA               14,62 

  4. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               14,98 

  5. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               15,37 

  6. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               16,46 

  7. Viljami Siven                           LahdA               16,97 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: 0.0 

  1. Niklas Laakso                           HeinI               13,73 

  2. Matias Somppi                           LahdA               14,62 

  3. Viljami Siven                           LahdA               16,97 



 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.7 

  1. Henri Matikainen                        EspTa               13,89 

  2. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               14,98 

  3. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               15,37 

  4. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               16,46 

 

P12 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Henri Matikainen                        EspTa              9,70 +0.2           

          9,60  9,70  9,52  9,55 

          -0.4  +0.2  -0.8  +0.4 

  2. Max Saastamoinen                        LahdA              8,70 -1.0           

             -  8,70     -  8,28 

                -1.0        +0.4 

  3. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA              8,67 -0.9          

          8,37     -     -  8,67 

          -1.4              -0.9 

  4. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA              8,05 -1.9           

             -  8,05  8,00     - 

                -1.9  -1.3       

  5. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA              7,35 +1.0           

          7,07  7,35  6,72  7,04 

          -0.2  +1.0  -1.0  +0.5 

 

P12 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               34,72 

          34,19  34,43  33,85  34,72 

  2. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               29,75 

          29,75  24,54  22,45  26,23 

  3. Viljami Siven                           LahdA               22,48 

              X  19,98  22,48  20,30 

  4. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               21,64 

              X  15,14  18,33  21,64 

  5. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA               20,89 

          10,92  20,89  19,23  17,56 

 

P13 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

                     Tuuli: 0.0 

  1. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               13,69 

 

P13 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA              9,90 +1.3           

          9,59  9,90  9,66  9,73 

          +0.9  +1.3  +0.6  -1.2 

 

P13 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               25,87 

          25,87      -      -      -        

 

 

 



 

P6 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Rami Leminen                            HeinI                8,38 

  2. Hermanni Latonummi                      LahdA                8,47 

  3. Jooa Korhonen                           LahdA                8,48 

  4. Oskari Kauppinen                        LahdA                8,48 

  5. Eetu Hämäläinen                         LahdA                9,28 

  6. Joni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                9,33 

  7. Roni Hynninen                           HartVoi              9,34 

  8. Jaakko Huilla                           LahdA                9,45 

  9. Samu Kemppainen                         LahdA               10,68 

 10. Topi Tikkanen                           LahdA               11,65 

 11. Max Aalto                               LahdA               13,20 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Rami Leminen                            HeinI                8,38 

  2. Hermanni Latonummi                      LahdA                8,47 

  3. Oskari Kauppinen                        LahdA                8,48 

  4. Joni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                9,33 

  5. Roni Hynninen                           HartVoi              9,34 

  6. Jaakko Huilla                           LahdA                9,45 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Jooa Korhonen                           LahdA                8,48 

  2. Eetu Hämäläinen                         LahdA                9,28 

  3. Samu Kemppainen                         LahdA               10,68 

  4. Topi Tikkanen                           LahdA               11,65 

  5. Max Aalto                               LahdA               13,20 

 

P6 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Rami Leminen                            HeinI                 070 

         055 060 065 070 075 

           O  XO  XO   O XXX 

  2. Jooa Korhonen                           LahdA                 070 

         055 060 065 070 075 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

  3. Eetu Hämäläinen                         LahdA                 065 

         055 060 065 070 

          XO  XO  XO XXX 

  4. Hermanni Latonummi                      LahdA                 065 

         055 060 065 070 

          -O   O XXO XXX 

  5. Samu Kemppainen                         LahdA                 065 

         055 060 065 070 

           O  XO XXO XXX 

  6. Roni Hynninen                           HartVoi               055 

         055 060 

          XO XXX 

  6. Max Aalto                               LahdA                 055 

         055 060 

          XO XXX 

 



 

P6 Pallonheitto                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Hermanni Latonummi                      LahdA               15,85 

  2. Rami Leminen                            LahdA               12,34 

  3. Joni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               12,07 

  4. Axel Koiranen                           LahdA               10,34 

  5. Jooa Korhonen                           LahdA                7,77 

  6. Oskari Kauppinen                        LahdA                7,40 

  7. Roni Hynninen                           HartVoi              6,84 

  8. Eetu Hämäläinen                         LahdA                6,53 

  9. Max Aalto                               LahdA                5,85 

10. Topi Tikkanen                           LahdA                5,30 

11. Samu Kemppainen                         LahdA                4,48 

 

T7 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riina-Lotta Nalkki                      JyväskKU             7,88 

  2. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA                7,89 

  3. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA                8,01 

  4. Sanni Tiihonen                          LahdA                8,34 

  5. Piitu Jokela                            LahdA                8,59 

  6. Iida Savola                             LahdA                8,62 

  7. Nea Sjöblom                             LahdA                9,33 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA                7,89 

  2. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA                8,01 

  3. Sanni Tiihonen                          LahdA                8,34 

  4. Piitu Jokela                            LahdA                8,59 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Riina-Lotta Nalkki                      JyväskKU             7,88 

  2. Iida Savola                             LahdA                8,62 

  3. Nea Sjöblom                             LahdA                9,33 

 

T7 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA                 085 

         055 060 065 070 075 080 085 088 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA                 075 

         055 060 065 070 075 080 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  2. Piitu Jokela                            LahdA                 075 

         055 060 065 070 075 080 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  4. Iida Savola                             LahdA                 070 

         055 060 065 070 075 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  5. Nea Sjöblom                             LahdA                 070 

         055 060 065 070 075 

          XO   O  XO  XO XXX 

 



 

T7 Pallonheitto                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riina-Lotta Nalkki                      JyväskKU            16,19 

  2. Piitu Jokela                            LahdA               12,36 

  3. Iida Savola                             LahdA               10,55 

  4. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA                8,06 

  5. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA                7,13 

  6. Nea Sjöblom                             LahdA                5,55 

 

T8 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA                9,99 

  2. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               10,36 

  3. Krista Ruokostenpohja                   LahdA               10,44 

  4. Aino Porkka                             LahdA               11,20 

  5. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA               11,40 

  6. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA               11,86 

  7. Oona Huilla                             LahdA               12,16 

  8. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA               12,17 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA                9,99 

  2. Aino Porkka                             LahdA               11,20 

  3. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA               11,40 

  4. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA               11,86 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               10,36 

  2. Krista Ruokostenpohja                   LahdA               10,44 

  3. Oona Huilla                             LahdA               12,16 

  4. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA               12,17 

 

T8 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA                 105 

         090 095 100 105 107 

          XO   O  XO  XO XXX 

  2. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA                 100 

         080 085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O  XO   O   O XXX 

  3. Krista Ruokostenpohja                   LahdA                 095 

         080 085 090 095 100 

           O   O   O  XO XXX 

  4. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                 095 

         080 085 090 095 100 

           O   O XXO XXO XXX 

  5. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA                 090 

         080 085 090 095 

           O   O   O XXX 

 

 

 

 



 

 

T8 Kuula   

                          Loppukilpailu 

  1. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA                4,68 

           3,66   4,68   4,31   4,34        

  2. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                4,34 

           3,89   4,20   4,34   4,15 

  3. Aino Porkka                             LahdA                3,87 

           3,18      X   3,87   3,39 

  4. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA                3,86 

           3,86   3,64   3,71   3,70 

  5. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                3,37 

           3,09   3,12   3,33   3,37 

  6. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA                3,36 

           3,03   3,32      X   3,36 

 

 

T9 60 m  

                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa            9,62 

  2. Ella Väisänen                           AsikkRai            10,05 

  3. Aada Virta                              PohjKoi             10,51 

  4. Sara Rajaniemi                          LahdA               10,58 

  5. Pinja Ahonen                            LahdA               10,75 

  6. Nella Koskela                           KU-58               10,83 

  7. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA               11,29 

  8. Anni Tiihonen                           LahdA               11,30 

  9. Hilma Rustholkarhu                      LahdA               11,49 

 10. Veea Vavuli                             LahdA               11,79 

 11. Venla Laine                             LahdA               11,82 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Aada Virta                              PohjKoi             10,51 

  2. Pinja Ahonen                            LahdA               10,75 

  3. Nella Koskela                           KU-58               10,83 

  4. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA               11,29 

  5. Hilma Rustholkarhu                      LahdA               11,49 

  6. Venla Laine                             LahdA               11,82 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa            9,62 

  2. Ella Väisänen                           AsikkRai            10,05 

  3. Sara Rajaniemi                          LahdA               10,58 

  4. Anni Tiihonen                           LahdA               11,30 

  5. Veea Vavuli                             LahdA               11,79 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

T9 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

  1. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA                 100 

         085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O XXO XXX 

  1. Nella Koskela                           KU-58                 100 

         085 090 095 100 105 

           O   O   O XXO XXX 

  3. Pinja Ahonen                            LahdA                 090 

         080 085 090 095 

           O   O   O XXX 

  4. Venla Laine                             LahdA                 085 

         075 080 085 090 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  5. Veea Vavuli                             LahdA                 085 

         075 080 085 090 

           O   O XXO XXX 

 

T9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa            5,86 

           5,70   5,81   5,00   5,86 

  2. Sara Rajaniemi                          LahdA                5,29 

           5,16   4,77   5,16   5,29 

  3. Aada Virta                              PohjKoi              4,87 

           4,20   4,24   4,87   4,76 

  4. Pinja Ahonen                            LahdA                4,76 

           4,06   4,15   4,12   4,76 

  5. Nella Koskela                           KU-58                4,64 

           4,62   4,15   4,56   4,64 

  6. Minttu Lohko                            LahdA                4,52 

           4,52   4,00      X      X        

  7. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA                4,04 

           4,04   3,90   3,57   3,74 

  8. Veea Vavuli                             LahdA                3,95 

           3,50   3,86   3,28   3,95 

  9. Hilma Rustholkarhu                      LahdA                3,62 

           3,09   3,03      X   3,62 

 10. Anni Tiihonen                           LahdA                3,51 

           3,01   3,51   3,03   3,33 

 11. Venla Laine                             LahdA                2,95 

           2,54   2,33   2,95   2,70 

 

T10 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Veera Reponen                           JoutsPo             15,46 

  2. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               16,06 

  3. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               16,36 

  4. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               16,43 

  5. Fiona Flink                             JoutsPo             16,50 

  6. Selma Seesvaara                         AsikkRai            16,58 

  7. Saana Heino                             LahdA               16,72 

  8. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               17,18 

  9. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               17,57 

 10. Milla Laakso                            HeinI               17,61 

 11. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA               18,43 

 12. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              18,55 

 13. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               19,13 



 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1.9 

  

  1. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               16,36 

  2. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               17,18 

  3. Milla Laakso                            HeinI               17,61 

  4. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              18,55 

  5. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               19,13 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.7 

 

  1. Veera Reponen                           JoutsPo             15,46 

  2. Fiona Flink                             JoutsPo             16,50 

  3. Saana Heino                             LahdA               16,72 

  4. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               17,57 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: +1.1 

 

  1. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               16,06 

  2. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               16,43 

  3. Selma Seesvaara                         AsikkRai            16,58 

  4. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA               18,43 

 

T10 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                7,98                

          7,98  7,78  7,69  7,76 

                                 

  2. Charlotte Kajander                      NurmijYU             7,42               

          7,25  7,35  7,42  7,30 

                                 

  3. Selma Seesvaara                         AsikkRai             7,30                

          7,06  7,15  7,11  7,30 

                                 

  4. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                7,14                

             X  7,14  6,70  7,02 

                                 

  5. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                6,93                

          6,69  6,76  6,93  6,79 

                                 

  6. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA                6,92                

          6,78  6,86     X  6,92 

                                 

  7. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV               6,91                

          6,91  6,76  6,82  6,76 

                                 

  8. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA                6,59                

          6,59  6,57     X  6,49 

                                 

  9. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                6,15                

          6,15     X  5,94     X 

                                 

 

 

 

 



 

T10 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               16,62 

          14,08  16,62  15,95      -        

  2. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              15,97 

          15,97  12,63  12,84  13,78 

  3. Saana Heino                             LahdA               15,90 

              -  15,90  15,11  13,99 

  4. Charlotte Kajander                      NurmijYU            15,88 

              -  15,88  15,77  10,90 

  5. Selma Seesvaara                         AsikkRai            15,56 

          15,56  14,31  12,91  13,36 

  6. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               11,63 

           8,36  10,91  10,92  11,63 

  7. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               11,52 

          11,52   9,86   9,44   8,25 

  8. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                8,26 

           8,26   5,98   7,61   8,13 

  9. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                7,68 

           7,68   6,59   7,57   7,45 

 10. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                7,55 

           7,26   6,88   6,14   7,55 

 11. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                7,03 

           6,54   6,45   6,21   7,03 

 

T11 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: +0.5 

  1. Inkeri Kaseva                           ForssSa             14,93 

  2. Edith Rantala                           LahdA               15,04 

  3. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA               16,29 

  4. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA               16,55 

  5. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA               16,93 

 

T11 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Edith Rantala                           LahdA                8,86                

          8,86  8,66  8,62  8,59       

                                       

  2. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA                8,82                

          8,64  8,74  8,82  8,82 

                                 

  3. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                8,55                

          8,20  8,03  8,38  8,55 

                                 

  4. Inkeri Kaseva                           ForssSa              8,26                

          8,22  8,26  7,86  8,14       

        +826.0                         

  5. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA                7,39                

          7,33  7,39  7,27  7,26 

                                 

  6. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA                6,42                

          6,42  6,36  6,25  6,31 

                                 

 

 



 

T11 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Inkeri Kaseva                           ForssSa             25,97 

          24,63  25,97  23,76  21,79 

  2. Edith Rantala                           LahdA               13,66 

          13,15  12,88  13,66  10,86 

  3. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA               13,48 

          10,24  13,48  11,92   9,08 

  4. Minea Ylivainio                         LahdA               10,60 

          10,60  10,08   6,52   9,18 

  5. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA               10,10 

              -      -   8,57  10,10 

 

T12 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk             13,77 

  2. Anni Nurminen                           TampPy              14,30 

  3. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               14,47 

  4. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               14,75 

  5. Ella Mantere                            LahdA               14,98 

  6. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               15,04 

  7. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               15,27 

  8. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               15,32 

  9. Henna Takki                             LahdA               15,91 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +1.9 

  1. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk             13,77 

  2. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               15,04 

  3. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               15,27 

  4. Henna Takki                             LahdA               15,91 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.8 

  1. Anni Nurminen                           TampPy              14,30 

  2. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               14,47 

  3. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               14,75 

  4. Ella Mantere                            LahdA               14,98 

  5. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               15,32 

 

 

T12 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA              9,57 -0.9           

          9,57  9,41  9,23  9,00 

          -0.9  +1.2  -0.9  -0.3 

  2. Gisela Bergström                        BorgåAk            9,33 -0.4           

          9,30  9,22  9,33  9,29 

          +1.1  -0.5  -0.4  +0.7 

  3. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA              8,87 +0.5           

          8,58  8,87     -  8,85 

          -1.5  +0.5        -1.2 

  4. Anni Nurminen                           TampPy             8,67 +1.8           

          8,67  8,60     -  8,07 

          +1.8  +0.8        +0.4 

  5. Henna Termonen                          LahdA              8,59 -0.8           

          8,59  8,24  8,51  8,53 

          -0.8  -0.5  -2.5  -1.0 



  6. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA              8,40 +0.7           

          8,12  8,01  8,32  8,40       

          +0.3  -2.3  +0.2  +0.7       

  7. Ella Mantere                            LahdA              8,16 -0.3           

          8,04  8,16  7,73  8,01 

          +0.9  -0.3  -0.7  -0.4 

  8. Leni Mantila                            LahdA              8,14 -0.8           

          7,96     -  8,14  7,49 

          -0.3        -0.8  +0.4 

  9. Siru Myllykangas                        HeinI              7,92 -0.5           

          7,76  7,92  7,90  6,85 

          -0.4  -0.5  +0.3  -1.5 

 10. Henna Takki                             LahdA              7,83 +1.0           

          7,83  7,75  7,81  7,82 

          +1.0  +1.7  -0.5  -0.6 

 11. Jenna Rustholkarhu                      LahdA              6,66 +0.2           

          6,66  6,34  6,66  6,49 

          +0.2  -1.6  +2.0  -0.6 

 

T12 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riina Heino                             LahdA               26,18 

          24,40  25,60  26,18  25,98 

  2. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               23,84 

          23,34  23,84  22,45      X 

  3. Henna Takki                             LahdA               23,13 

          22,91  22,91  23,13      X 

  4. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               22,68 

          18,65  21,72  22,68  19,52 

  5. Leni Mantila                            LahdA               21,33 

          21,33      X  12,99  20,89 

  6. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               20,88 

          17,69  18,68  18,88  20,88 

  7. Anni Nurminen                           TampPy              20,06 

          17,64  20,06  19,58      X 

  8. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               19,54 

          19,54  12,92  18,00  16,55 

  9. Siru Myllykangas                        HeinI               15,87 

          11,08  13,96   9,11  15,87        

 10. Ella Mantere                            LahdA               15,79 

          10,80  10,52  15,79   9,50        

 11. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               14,03 

          10,25  12,84  14,03  11,20 

 

T13 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: +2.0 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               13,43 

  2. Iiris Alakärppä                         LahdA               14,50 

  3. Nea Savola                              LahdA               14,54 

  4. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               14,79 

  5. Suvi Savolainen                         KangU               15,25 

 

 

 

 



 

T13 Kolmiloikka                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Iiris Alakärppä                         LahdA              9,07 -0.5           

          8,54  8,70  9,04  9,07 

          -2.1  -1.2  +0.8  -0.5 

  2. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA              8,98 -1.6           

          8,80  8,98  8,75  8,90 

          -0.2  -1.6  -0.3  +0.5 

 

T13 Keihäs                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Suvi Savolainen                         KangU               39,54 

          34,59  38,17  39,54  37,96 

  2. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               22,19 

              X      X      X  22,19 

  3. Nea Savola                              LahdA               21,72 

          19,91  18,31  21,72      X 

  4. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA               18,12 

          14,47  17,54  17,99  18,12 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Mona Heino (T14)                        LahdA               29,21 

          28,48  28,72  29,21  28,11 

 

T6 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mila Ruokostenpohja                     LahdA                8,68 

  2. Veera Eskelinen                         LahdA                9,03 

  3. Aliisa Helminen                         LahdA                9,05 

  4. Iiris Hirvonen                          LahdA                9,15 

  5. Madeleine Aalto                         LahdA                9,49 

  6. Paula Laine                             LahdA                9,56 

  7. Salla Erola                             LahdA                9,87 

  8. Anette Ylivainio                        LahdA               10,54 

  9. Ella Sjöblom                            LahdA               11,79 

 10. Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA               42,56 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Mila Ruokostenpohja                     LahdA                8,68 

  2. Iiris Hirvonen                          LahdA                9,15 

  3. Madeleine Aalto                         LahdA                9,49 

  4. Paula Laine                             LahdA                9,56 

  5. Ella Sjöblom                            LahdA               11,79 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Veera Eskelinen                         LahdA                9,03 

  2. Aliisa Helminen                         LahdA                9,05 

  3. Salla Erola                             LahdA                9,87 

  4. Anette Ylivainio                        LahdA               10,54 

  5. Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA               42,56 

 

 

 

 



 

T6 Korkeus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Mila Ruokostenpohja                     LahdA                 085 

         055 060 065 070 075 080 085 088 

           O   O   O   O  XO XXO XXO XXX 

  2. Madeleine Aalto                         LahdA                 070 

         055 060 065 070 075 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  3. Veera Eskelinen                         LahdA                 070 

         055 060 065 070 075 

           O   O   O XXO XXX 

  4. Paula Laine                             LahdA                 060 

         055 060 065 

           O   O XXX 

  4. Anette Ylivainio                        LahdA                 060 

         055 060 065 

           O   O XXX 

  6. Noora Eskelinen                         LahdA                 060 

         055 060 065 

          XO   O XXX 

  7. Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA                 060 

         055 060 065 

           O  XO XXX 

  8. Aliisa Helminen                         LahdA                 060 

         055 060 065 

          XO  XO XXX 

  9. Salla Erola                             LahdA                 055 

         055 060 

          XO XXX 

     Ella Sjöblom                            LahdA                  NH 

         055 

         XXX 

 

T6 Pallonheitto                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Paula Laine                             LahdA                7,90 

  2. Vilma Pelkonen                          LahdA                7,43 

  3. Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA                7,31 

  4. Anette Ylivainio                        LahdA                7,24 

  5. Aliisa Helminen                         LahdA                7,03 

  6. Iiris Hirvonen                          LahdA                6,81 

  7. Salla Erola                             LahdA                6,47 

  8. Senja-Sofia Moilanen                    LahdA                6,10 

  9. Madeleine Aalto                         LahdA                5,86 

  10. Veera Eskelinen                        LahdA                5,55 

  11. Juliet Liukkonen                       LahdA                4,60 

  12. Noora Eskelinen                        LahdA                4,30 

  13. Ella Sjöblom                           LahdA                4,25 

  14. Anna Pelkonen                          LahdA                1,76 

 


